


I fite P ined

Forosecco) Spariling) Champagne v |

Romeo & Juliet, Verona, Italy 10.0 40.0

Fresh and floral bouget, slighyl aromatic, fruited and elegant.

Piccini Prosecco - Veneto, Italy 45.0
A wealth of delicate aromas, unfolding into white fruit and flowers notes.
MOET - Champagne, France 130.0

A style distinguished by its bright fruitiness, ifs seductive palate and its elegant maturity

Stonefish Sauvignon Blanc - Margaret River, WA 10.0 36.0
Beautiful favors of stone fruits, pear and cifrus blossom

Starborough Sauvignon Blanc - Marlborough, NZ 12.0 45.0
Expressing concentrated ripe passion fruit aromas interwoven with tropical fruits

Opawa Sauvignon Blanc - New Zealand 49.0

Well balanced and focused with crisp acidity and a long, juicy, mouth-watering finish.

ot Greegeo

Pasqua Pinot Grigio - Veneto, Italy 10.0 38.0
Intense and very well balanced, with fruity notes of apples and pears.
Riporta - Sicily, Italy 45.0

Fruity with aromas of oak, vanilla, nutmeg and flavours of peach

—= TMMVOVW - S —_—




I fite S ined

CHoacare ’ i

La Catrina Pink Moscato - South Australia 9.0 32.0
Citrus notes of lime intermingle with honeysuckle, peaches and rosewater
Deevine Estate White Moscato - Riverina, NSW 10.0 38.0

Sweet rosewater and fropical fruit flavours, accentuated with a fine spritz.

@/m/wlm/mag

Scarpantoni Chardonnay - McLaren Vale, SA 10.0 36.0
Aromas and flavours of peaches, melons and lychee with a full, yet lively palate.
Tier One by Neil McGuigan Chardonnay - Hunter Valley, NSW 55.0

Bright and focussed peach and lime, with elegant layers of pineapple and yellow apple.

Hartz Barn Riesling - Eden Valley, SA 38.0

Offers cifrus aromatic notes and an inviting delicate elegant fresh lime lingering finish.

Kbdeé

Terres De Saint Louis Rose - Cotes de Provence, France 10.0 40.0
A beautiful pink robe, delicate, fresh fruit, well balanced, fruity, smooth, and supple.
| | Minutes Rose - Verona, Italy 45.0

A fresh, enveloping rosé with an intense and complex bouquet

it Tmmovw o  —




Kol S Jened

S ot ot ’

Fenétre Lavande - Limestone Coast, SA 10.0
Coffee bean oak and soft strawberry fruit. A rich and sweet palate of red fruit flavours.

Starborough Pinot Noir - Marlborough, NZ

A finely concentrated palate displaying aromatic white and yellow stone fruits lifted.

Petaluma - Central Otago, NZ
Dark ruby with a purple hue. On the nose fresh dark berry aromas with a light cherry lift

e Lot

Stonefish Merlot - Margaret River, WA 10.0

Displays juicy plum and earthy overtones. Lengthy fruit on the palate.

Villa Teresa Organic Merlot - Veneto, Italy
A pale straw colour with orange tints, it has a ripe apple and citrus on the nose.

Cabernet Sawignon
Stonefish Cabernet Sauvignon - Margaret River, WA 10.0
A rich fragrant bouquet of blackberry and plum.

Concerto Cabernet Sauvignon - Margaret River, WA
Rich ripe fruit characters of black cherry, raspberry, blackcurrant and dark plum

Camul Cabernet Sauvignon - Veneto, Italy
Deep ruby red colour with violet nuances. Vinous and spicy, smell, slightly herbaceous

— = TMMM/OVW - S —_—

38.0
40.0
68.0

36.0
47.0

36.0
50.0

75.0




Kol Y ened

Sticrhaz
Grigori Vintners Shiraz - South Australia

Structure, flavour and elegance are in balance of silky tannins, ripe fruit flavours.

Stonefish Reserve Shiraz - Barossa Valley, SA

v

10.0 40.0

45.0

Elegant, with rich aromas of plum and berries, moderate weight and a hint of cherry on the nose.

Five Barrels by Neil McGuigan Shiraz - Barossa Valley, SA

The palate is full and rich but still retains “juicy” fruit and a firm tannin finish.

Sungiovede) CPHerlot

Fantini Sangiovese Terre Di Chieti - Puglia, Italy
Intense and persistent, fruity with a winy note and wood flavour.
Giro Sangiovese Merlot

Intfense and complex aroma, ripe fruit, chocolate and jam, with spicy notes from wood.

$Blend s

Paulmara Sangiovese/Shiraz/Melbec - Barossa Valley, SA

The Sangiovese provides chalky tannins. The Shiraz provides ripe fruit density.
With the Malbec providing floral notes.

Governo All’Uso Toscano Rosso - Tuscany, Italy
Lithe character full of perfumed fruit and is given depth by mineral vein.

Edizione (2020 Gold Medal Trophy)

Very intense and persistent with notes of cherry and blackcurrent, herbs,
cinnamon, cloves, cocoaq, liquorice and hints of mineral.

—= 7WbM\/0'Vﬂz - e ——

70.0

10.0 36.0

56.0

54.0
60.0

140.0




(Docktacts

Bellini -

Prosecco and Peach juice.

Passionfruit Martini -

Passion fruit, Vodka, Passion fruit liqueur, Lemon juice,
simple syrup & Apple juice.

Amaretto Sour -

Amaretto liqueur, Lemon juice, Egg white & Simple syrup.
Margarita -

Tequila, Grand marnier & Lime juice.

Aperol Spritz -

Aperol, Chilled prosecco, Soda water & Slice of orange.
Negroni -

Gin, Campari, Sweet vermouth & Slice of orange.

Mojito -

White rum, Mint, Lime juice, simple syrup & dash of soda.
Espresso Martini -

Vodka, Kahlua, Coffee & Simple syrup.

Lychee Cosmopolitan -

Lychee Liquor, Vodka, Pineapple, Cranberry, Lime

Long Island Iced Tea -

Vodka, Gin, Cointreau, Bacardi rum, Tequila, Lemon & Lime juice,

topped with coke.

Tmam/o va

16.0

18.0

18.0

18.0

18.0

18.0

18.0

18.0

18.0

22.0




Cloctta

Smirnoff Vodka $9.5
Grey Goose $14
Belvedere $14
v bon

Jim Beam $9.5
Jack Daniels | $9.5
Wild Turkey | $9.5
Maker’s Mark $5.5
Southern Comfort :
Eagle Rare $18
Seotch L

Johnnie Walker Red. __$10
Canadian Club - $l0
Johnnie Walker Black $12
Chivas 12yrs $15
Glenfiddich |2yrs $15
The Macallan $16
Glenfiddich 18yrs $28
Johnnie Walker Blue $30
Grene

Gordons Gin $10
London No.l $12

Archie Rose Distillers Gin $14

595 .

7MWVW e

egu

Jose Cuervo Silver

1800 Silver

Ponchos 1910 Caramel Tequila

Don Julio Reposada

K

Malibu

Bacardi

Bundaberg

Captain Morgan Spiced Rum

Lguewrd

Baileys -

Kahlua—

Cointreau

Tia Maria

Frangelico

Midori

Galliano White Sambuca
Galliano Black Sambuca
Limoncello

Grappa

Alize Blue

Jagermeister

Disaronno

Chambord

Grand Marnier

$10
$10
$12
$15

$9.5
$10
$11

$12

$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$10
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$I13




QS(OW

Aperitifs
Cinzano Bianco
Campari
Aperol

@ng

Amaro Averna

Amaro Montenegro
Vecchio Amaro Del Capo

$5vernd

Tooheys Extra Dry

$9
$10
$10

$10
$10
$12

Great Northern Mid Strength

Corona

Crown Lager

Peroni Nastro Azzuro
Heineken

Stone & Wood

Apple Cider (Somersby)

Peroni Zero

$8.5
$9.5
$9.5
$9.5
$9.5
$9.5
$10
$10
$10

Coguac
Hennessy VSOP Cognac

Remy Martin XO Excellence

o@@m@
Chatelle Napoleon

St Agnes XO Imperial
20 year old Brandy

St

Galwgy 12 year old
Grand Tawny Port

Penfolds Grandfather Port

$18
$33

$10
$30

$9
$22



CHon-(C A cotolic

Soft Drinks

Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade, Lemon Squash, Fanta, Tonic, Ginger Ale & Soda Water.

Juice

Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Cranberry.
Pink Lemonade

Lemon Lime & Bitters

Chinotto

Still Mineral Water 750ml
Sparkling Mineral Water 750ml

Cocktacls

Ask staff for available flavours

Tmm va

10.0

4.0

4.0

4.5
5.0
55
8.0
8.5




THE TOWN OF TERRANOVA

La Storia

ORIGINALLY LOCATED IN HORSLEY PARK STEMS FROM DEEP
ROOTS BACK TO A SMALL TOWN IN THE SOUTHERN
PENINSULA OF ITALY.

WE NOW BRING TERRANOVA TO KEARNS ALONGSIDE NOVA
ON THE GRANGE.
WITH THE FINEST IN ITALIAN AND SEAFOOD CUISINE WITH
OUR FAMOUS WOOD FIRE PIZZAS.

WHETHER YOU'RE ENJOYING A MEAL AT OUR RESTAURANT
OR HOSTING AN EVENT IN OUR FUNCTION CENTRE, YOU CAN
EXPECT THE SAME ATTENTION TO DETAIL, FRESH
INGREDIENTS, AND SIGNATURE FLAVOURS. OUR CHEFS
PREPARE EACH DISH WITH THE SAME LEVEL OF CARE,
ENSURING THAT YOUR GUESTS EXPERIENCE THE SAME
OUTSTANDING CUISINE THAT HAS MADE US FAMOUS.

THIS CONSISTENCY ALLOWS YOU TO CONFIDENTLY SELECT
FROM OUR RESTAURANT MENU FOR YOUR EVENT, KNOWING
THAT EVERY DISH WILL BE JUST AS DELICIOUS AND
BEAUTIFULLY PRESENTED AS IN THE RESTAURANT.

BEFORE YOU BOOK YOUR FUNCTION DINE WITH US, TRY OUR
DISHES AND MAKE SELECTING DISHES FOR YOUR NEXT
FUNCTION SO MUCH EASIER.

THANKYOU AND WELCOME TO TERRANOVA AND NOVA ON
THE GRANGE EVENT CENTRE




WWW.terranovaonthegrange.com.au

TMMVO va . PR







