

# Terranova



Wines - Spirits - Cocktails & Beverages

# White Wines

## Prosecco/ Sparkling/ Champagne



### Romeo & Juliet, Verona, Italy

Fresh and floral bouquet, slightly aromatic, fruited and elegant.

10.0 40.0

### Piccini Prosecco - Veneto, Italy

A wealth of delicate aromas, unfolding into white fruit and flowers notes.

45.0

### MOET - Champagne, France

A style distinguished by its bright fruitiness, its seductive palate and its elegant maturity

130.0

## Sauvignon Blanc

### Stonefish Sauvignon Blanc - Margaret River, WA

Beautiful favors of stone fruits, pear and citrus blossom

10.0 36.0

### Starborough Sauvignon Blanc - Marlborough, NZ

Expressing concentrated ripe passion fruit aromas interwoven with tropical fruits

12.0 45.0

### Opawa Sauvignon Blanc - New Zealand

Well balanced and focused with crisp acidity and a long, juicy, mouth-watering finish.

49.0

## Pinot Grigio

### Pasqua Pinot Grigio - Veneto, Italy

Intense and very well balanced, with fruity notes of apples and pears.

10.0 38.0

### Riporta - Sicily, Italy

Fruity with aromas of oak, vanilla, nutmeg and flavours of peach

45.0

# White Wines

## Moscato



### **La Catrina Pink Moscato - South Australia**

*Citrus notes of lime intermingle with honeysuckle, peaches and rosewater*

**9.0 32.0**

### **Deevine Estate White Moscato - Riverina, NSW**

*Sweet rosewater and tropical fruit flavours, accentuated with a fine spritz.*

**10.0 38.0**

## Chardonnay

### **Scarpantoni Chardonnay - McLaren Vale, SA**

**10.0 36.0**

*Aromas and flavours of peaches, melons and lychee with a full, yet lively palate.*

### **Tier One by Neil McGuigan Chardonnay - Hunter Valley, NSW**

**55.0**

*Bright and focussed peach and lime, with elegant layers of pineapple and yellow apple.*

## Riesling

### **Hartz Barn Riesling - Eden Valley, SA**

**38.0**

*Offers citrus aromatic notes and an inviting delicate elegant fresh lime lingering finish.*

## Rosé

### **Terres De Saint Louis Rose - Côtes de Provence, France**

**10.0 40.0**

*A beautiful pink robe, delicate, fresh fruit, well balanced, fruity, smooth, and supple.*

### **11 Minutes Rose - Verona, Italy**

**45.0**

*A fresh, enveloping rosé with an intense and complex bouquet*

# Red Wines

## Pinot Noir

<b>Fenêtre Lavande - Limestone Coast, SA</b>	<b>10.0</b>	<b>38.0</b>
Coffee bean oak and soft strawberry fruit. A rich and sweet palate of red fruit flavours.		
<b>Starborough Pinot Noir - Marlborough, NZ</b>	<b>40.0</b>	
A finely concentrated palate displaying aromatic white and yellow stone fruits lifted.		
<b>Petaluma - Central Otago, NZ</b>	<b>68.0</b>	
Dark ruby with a purple hue. On the nose fresh dark berry aromas with a light cherry lift		

## Merlot

<b>Stonefish Merlot - Margaret River, WA</b>	<b>10.0</b>	<b>36.0</b>
Displays juicy plum and earthy overtones. Lengthy fruit on the palate.		
<b>Villa Teresa Organic Merlot - Veneto, Italy</b>	<b>47.0</b>	
A pale straw colour with orange tints, it has a ripe apple and citrus on the nose.		

## Cabernet Sauvignon

<b>Stonefish Cabernet Sauvignon - Margaret River, WA</b>	<b>10.0</b>	<b>36.0</b>
A rich fragrant bouquet of blackberry and plum.		
<b>Concerto Cabernet Sauvignon - Margaret River, WA</b>	<b>50.0</b>	
Rich ripe fruit characters of black cherry, raspberry, blackcurrant and dark plum		
<b>Camul Cabernet Sauvignon - Veneto, Italy</b>	<b>75.0</b>	
Deep ruby red colour with violet nuances. Vinous and spicy, smell, slightly herbaceous		

# Red Wines

## Shiraz



### Grigori Vintners Shiraz - South Australia

10.0 40.0

Structure, flavour and elegance are in balance of silky tannins, ripe fruit flavours.

### Stonefish Reserve Shiraz - Barossa Valley, SA

45.0

Elegant, with rich aromas of plum and berries, moderate weight and a hint of cherry on the nose.

### Five Barrels by Neil McGuigan Shiraz - Barossa Valley, SA

70.0

The palate is full and rich but still retains "juicy" fruit and a firm tannin finish.

## Sangiovese/Merlot

### Fantini Sangiovese Terre Di Chieti - Puglia, Italy

10.0 36.0

Intense and persistent, fruity with a winy note and wood flavour.

### Giro Sangiovese Merlot

56.0

Intense and complex aroma, ripe fruit, chocolate and jam, with spicy notes from wood.

## Blends

### Paulmara Sangiovese/Shiraz/Melbec - Barossa Valley, SA

The Sangiovese provides chalky tannins. The Shiraz provides ripe fruit density. With the Malbec providing floral notes.

54.0

### Governo All'Uso Toscano Rosso - Tuscany, Italy

60.0

Lithe character full of perfumed fruit and is given depth by mineral vein.

140.0

### Edizione (2020 Gold Medal Trophy)

Very intense and persistent with notes of cherry and blackcurrent, herbs, cinnamon, cloves, cocoa, liquorice and hints of mineral.

# Cocktails

<b>Bellini -</b>	16.0
<i>Prosecco and Peach juice.</i>	
<b>Passionfruit Martini -</b>	18.0
<i>Passion fruit, Vodka, Passion fruit liqueur, Lemon juice, simple syrup &amp; Apple juice.</i>	
<b>Amaretto Sour -</b>	18.0
<i>Amaretto liqueur, Lemon juice, Egg white &amp; Simple syrup.</i>	
<b>Margarita -</b>	18.0
<i>Tequila, Grand marnier &amp; Lime juice.</i>	
<b>Aperol Spritz -</b>	18.0
<i>Aperol, Chilled prosecco, Soda water &amp; Slice of orange.</i>	
<b>Negroni -</b>	18.0
<i>Gin, Campari, Sweet vermouth &amp; Slice of orange.</i>	
<b>Mojito -</b>	18.0
<i>White rum, Mint, Lime juice, simple syrup &amp; dash of soda.</i>	
<b>Espresso Martini -</b>	18.0
<i>Vodka, Kahlua, Coffee &amp; Simple syrup.</i>	
<b>Lychee Cosmopolitan -</b>	18.0
<i>Lychee Liquor, Vodka, Pineapple, Cranberry, Lime</i>	
<b>Long Island Iced Tea -</b>	22.0
<i>Vodka, Gin, Cointreau, Bacardi rum, Tequila, Lemon &amp; Lime juice, topped with coke.</i>	



# Spirits & Liqueurs

## Vodka

Smirnoff Vodka	\$9.5
Grey Goose	\$14
Belvedere	\$14

## Tequila

Jose Cuervo Silver	\$10
1800 Silver	\$10
Ponchos 1910 Caramel Tequila	\$12
Don Julio Reposada	\$15

## Bourbon

Jim Beam	\$9.5
Jack Daniels	\$9.5
Wild Turkey	\$9.5
Maker's Mark	\$9.5
Southern Comfort	\$9.5
Eagle Rare	\$18

## Rum

Malibu	\$9.5
Bacardi	\$10
Bundaberg	\$11
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum	\$12

## Scotch

Johnnie Walker Red	\$10
Canadian Club	\$10
Johnnie Walker Black	\$12
Chivas 12yrs	\$15
Glenfiddich 12yrs	\$15
The Macallan	\$16
Glenfiddich 18yrs	\$28
Johnnie Walker Blue	\$30

## Liqueurs

Baileys	\$10
Kahlua	\$10
Cointreau	\$10
Tia Maria	\$10
Frangelico	\$10
Midori	\$10
Galliano White Sambuca	\$10
Galliano Black Sambuca	\$10
Limoncello	\$12
Grappa	\$12
Alize Blue	\$12
Jagermeister	\$12
Disaronno	\$12
Chambord	\$12
Grand Marnier	\$13

## Gin

Gordons Gin	\$10
London No.1	\$12
Archie Rose Distillers Gin	\$14



# Spirits

## *Aperitifs*

Cinzano Bianco	\$9
Campari	\$10
Aperol	\$10

## *Digestive*

Amaro Averna	\$10
Amaro Montenegro	\$10
Vecchio Amaro Del Capo	\$12

## *Cognac*

Hennessy VSOP Cognac	\$18
Remy Martin XO Excellence	\$33

## *Brandy*

Chatelle Napoleon	\$10
St Agnes XO Imperial 20 year old Brandy	\$30

## *Port*

Galway 12 year old Grand Tawny Port	\$9
Penfolds Grandfather Port	\$22

# Beers

Tooheys Extra Dry	\$8.5
Great Northern Mid Strength	\$9.5
Corona	\$9.5
Crown Lager	\$9.5
Peroni Nastro Azzuro	\$9.5
Heineken	\$9.5
Stone & Wood	\$10
Apple Cider (Somersby)	\$10
Peroni Zero	\$10



# *Non-Alcoholic*

<b>Soft Drinks</b>	<b>4.0</b>
Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade, Lemon Squash, Fanta , Tonic, Ginger Ale & Soda Water.	
<b>Juice</b>	<b>4.0</b>
Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Cranberry.	
<b>Pink Lemonade</b>	<b>4.5</b>
<b>Lemon Lime &amp; Bitters</b>	<b>5.0</b>
<b>Chinotto</b>	<b>5.5</b>
<b>Still Mineral Water 750ml</b>	<b>8.0</b>
<b>Sparkling Mineral Water 750ml</b>	<b>8.5</b>

# *Mocktails*

<b>Ask staff for available flavours</b>	<b>10.0</b>
---	-------------



THE TOWN OF TERRANOVA

## *La Storia*

ORIGINALLY LOCATED IN HORSLEY PARK STEMS FROM DEEP ROOTS BACK TO A SMALL TOWN IN THE SOUTHERN PENINSULA OF ITALY.

WE NOW BRING TERRANOVA TO KEARNS ALONGSIDE NOVA ON THE GRANGE.

WITH THE FINEST IN ITALIAN AND SEAFOOD CUISINE WITH OUR FAMOUS WOOD FIRE PIZZAS.

WHETHER YOU'RE ENJOYING A MEAL AT OUR RESTAURANT OR HOSTING AN EVENT IN OUR FUNCTION CENTRE, YOU CAN EXPECT THE SAME ATTENTION TO DETAIL, FRESH INGREDIENTS, AND SIGNATURE FLAVOURS. OUR CHEFS PREPARE EACH DISH WITH THE SAME LEVEL OF CARE, ENSURING THAT YOUR GUESTS EXPERIENCE THE SAME OUTSTANDING CUISINE THAT HAS MADE US FAMOUS.

THIS CONSISTENCY ALLOWS YOU TO CONFIDENTLY SELECT FROM OUR RESTAURANT MENU FOR YOUR EVENT, KNOWING THAT EVERY DISH WILL BE JUST AS DELICIOUS AND BEAUTIFULLY PRESENTED AS IN THE RESTAURANT.

BEFORE YOU BOOK YOUR FUNCTION DINE WITH US, TRY OUR DISHES AND MAKE SELECTING DISHES FOR YOUR NEXT FUNCTION SO MUCH EASIER.

THANKYOU AND WELCOME TO TERRANOVA AND NOVA ON THE GRANGE EVENT CENTRE

*Grazie*

[www.terranovaonthegrange.com.au](http://www.terranovaonthegrange.com.au)

*Terranova*



TERRANOVA  
Est 2012  
Our Signature Wine

Camul Cabernet Sauvignon  
Imported from Italy